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WarBirds 2.01
METRIC / ENGLISH CONVERSIONS V1
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Send comments, corrections or suggestions to xam@access.mountain.net

NOTICE.—This document does not contains information affecting the national defense within
the meaning of the Espionage Act, 50 W. B. C., 23 and 34, as amended. Its transmission or the
revelation of its contents in any manner to an unauthorized person is not prohibited by law.
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However, this publication shall not be carried in aircraft
on combat missions or when there is a reasonable
chance of its falling into the hands of the enemy.

Mph of Speed
with Km Equivalent

Mph Kmh
50 80

100 160
150 240
200 320
250 400
300 480
350 560
400 640
450 720
500 800
550 880
600 960

Km of Speed
with Mph Equivalent

Kmh Mph
100 62
200 124
300 186
400 248
500 310
600 372
700 434
800 496
900 558

1000 620

Feet of Altitude
with Equivalent Meters

Feet Meters
500 150

1000 300
1500 450
2000 600
3000 900
4000 1200
5000 1500
7500 2250

10000 3000
12500 3750
15000 4500
17500 5250
20000 6000
25000 7500
30000 9000
35000 10500
40000 12000

Meters of Altitude
with Equivalent Feet

Meters Feet
50 165

100 330
500 1650

1000 3300
2000 6600
3000 10000
4000 13000
5000 16000
6000 20000
7000 23000
8000 26000
9000 30000

10000 33000
11000 36000
12000 39500

Conversion Factors:
1 mi = 1.6 km
1 km = .62 mi

1 ft = .3 m
1 m = 3.3 ft

All numbers rounded off for simplicity.

The information contained here was derived from Ozymandias, callsign: -ozds-
An HTML version can be found at http://www.savagenet.com/oz/
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